Afghanistan
Bhutan
Botswana
Cambodia
Chile
Colombia
Costa Rica
Czech Republic
El Salvador
Fiji

Greece
Guatemala
Guyana
Honduras
Hungary
Iceland
India

Israel
Jordan
Lesotho
Maldives
Mauritius
Moldova
Nepal

New Zealand
Pakistan
Paraguay
Philippines
Portugal
Qatar
Rwanda
Slovenia
South Africa
Sri Lanka
Swaziland
Sweden
Tanzania
Albania
Angola
Argentina
Armenia
Azerbaijan
Belarus
Brazil
Bulgaria
Croatia
Dominican Republic
Ecuador
Estonia
Georgia
Ghana
Iraq
Jamaica
Kenya
Latvia
Lithuania
Madagascar
Mexico
Mongolia
Myanmar
Nicaragua
Nigeria
Peru
Poland
Romania
Serbia
Sierra Leone
Suriname
Turkey
Uganda
Ukraine
Uruguay
Zambia
Zimbabwe

>100% 13
26-100% 29
<26% 41
No CPI data 27
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Number of jurisdictions within each category
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Appendix B: Jurisdictions within the data range for which cumulative inflation exceeded 100% (yellow) or 26% (orange) in any three-year period

15
33
56

110

1992-199411993-1995]1994-1996|1995-1997[1996-19981997-1999

36
61

110

21
75

110

21
76

110

16
82

110

14
84

110

16
85

110

20
85

110

23
83

110

24
83

110

26
82

110

34
75

110

1998-2000]1999-20012000-2002/2001-2003 {2002-2004 | 2003-2005 | 2004-2006 | 2005-2007 | 2006-2008 ( 2007-2009 | 2008-2010
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